
MS012 x
I Leg, Roof Bars

6

I Clamp
620186003 x

1
Customer Instruction Sheet(s)

(INI3D) x

Delta Bar Saddle, M8
MS201 x 6

BX89 x

FK741 x

FK168 x

Leg fixing kit for I3

LA038 x

Fitting Kit, 6 Leg Saddle Fixings

Fitting Kit Box Assembled, Standard, TGS

Printed Label, Kit Box

1

1

1

1

Fold Printed Label along ege of Kit Box.1.
put through het tunnel.2.

Note:

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Parts/QT
Y.

1 BX89 Fitting Kit Box Assembled, 
Standard, TGS 1

2 MS201 Delta Bar Saddle, M8 6
3 (INRAS21) Customer Instruction Sheet(s) 1
4 MS012 I Leg, Roof Bars 6
5 20186003 I Clamp 6
6 LA038 Printed Label, Kit Box 1
7 FK741 Leg fixing kit for I3 1
8 FK168 Fitting Kit, 6 Leg Saddle Fixings 1
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WEIGHT:

n/a SHEET SIZE A3 SHEET SCALE:  1:3

DRAWING NO: DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL SPEC:

DEBURR AND BREAK
ALL SHARP EDGES

FINISH:
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MATERIAL SIZE:

n/a

DESIGNED BY:
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MS012 x

MS201 x

20186003 x

PS006-120 x

(1:1)

FB003 (M8 x 65) x

FS027 (M8 x 50) x

FN006 (M8) x

12
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FW002 (M8) x

13mm x 2

= 3Kg

Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom

3 Bar "I" Fitting Kit, Delta BarsI3D_c ( 1 of 2 )

0 

0 



Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom

3 Bar "I" Fitting Kit, Delta BarsI3D_c ( 2 of 2 )

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

------ -- -- -


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View9

	Sheet3

